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t. DETAILS OF TEACHING STAFF
PRINCIPAUHOD

I Dr. Ratnesh Kumer
Trlpathl

(02.08.1eEo)
(13 Y)

GEN PRINC!
PAL

YES'
68.54%

YES'
88,420/o

NO/ YES'
56.90

HINDI YES NO 15Y

14/0512009
TO

04t06t2017
(8 Y)

B. Ed
COLLEGE

15Y

BABAJAI RAM DASS
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION

07t06t
2417 2017
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B LEETURERS/TEACHING STAFF (AS PER NCTE NORIIS
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1.

Ghansum Khatun
(10.05.19e0)

(34 Y)
.d

OBC.A Ass.
Profr.

YES'
72.57%

NO YES'
68.80%

NA PERSPECTIVE
IN

EDUCATION

(FOUNDATIONI

NO NO 7Y
B. Ed

COLLEGE

7Y

07to6l
2017

06/06,
2017

a

Sikha Khatun
(r7.04.1ee1)

(33 Y)

OBC.A Asa.
Proff.

YES'
70.7rt6

NO YES'
70.04%

NA PERSPECTIVE
IN

EDUCATION

(FOUNDATTON)

NO NO 7Y YES'
B. Ed

COLLEGE

7Y

24OU
2017

2AAzt
2017

Rathin Kumar Pal
(03.03.r98{)

(43 Y)

OBGB Ass.
Profi.

YES/
56.E0%

NO YES'
66.70%

NA PERSPECTIVE
IN

EDUCATION

(FOUNDATTON)

NO NO 7Y YES'
B. Ed

COLLEGE

7Y

07t06t
2017 2017
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4. Palash Biswas

(20.03.1988)
(36 Y)

sc Ass.
Proff.

YES'
60.60'6

YES'
71.70%

NO YES'
64.400/s

GEOGRAP}ff

GEOGRAPHY NO NO 7Y YES/
B. Ed

COLLEGE

07to6t
2017 2017
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5. Tapan Biewar
(15.r2.198s)

(38 Y)

GEN Aes.
Proff.

YES'
o2.sa%

BFA

NO NO

MFA

(F|NE ARTS)

VISUAL ARTS
(F|NE ARTS)

NO NO 9Y YES'
B. Ed

COLLEGE

9Y

25rc?/
20fi

25tOA
2015

6. Indim Bhettacharyya
123.12.1s871

(38 Yl

GEN Arr.
Proff.

NO NO NO YES'
s2%

(MUSTC)

PERFORI{ING
ARTS

(trluslG)

NO NO 7Y YES'
B. Ed

COLLEGE

7Y

07to6t
2017 2017

7, Blkalh Pal
(20.08.1981')

(38 Y)

GEN Aa8.
Proff.

YES'
69.50%

YES'
66.2806

NO
70o/o

SANSKRIT

SANSKRTT NO NO 8Y YES'
B. Ed

COLLEGE

6Y

05106,
2016 2018

8. Asif lqball
(16.03.1092)

(32 Y)

GEN Ars.
Proff.

YES/
55%

YES'
69.33%

NO YES'
62.20%

ENGLISH

ENGLISH NO NO 7Y YES'
B. Ed

COLLEGE

7Y

06/06,
2017

06106/
2017
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1. BALUCHAR
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TEACHERS
TRAINING
INSTTTUTE
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EDUCATION

59.30%

MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS
Md Giasuddin
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13. Taifa Yesmin

(r5.01.1989)
(35Y)

OBG. T Ass.
Proff

YES'
69.8at %

YES 
'73.00%

YET"
55.75%

HISTORY

NA

HISTORY NO YES

SET

NO NO 29rcz
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01togl
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16. Supada Biswas
(11.04.1e88)

(36Y)

GEN Ass.
Profr

YES/
84.90 %

YES 
'71.30%

NO YES /
70.780h

PHYSICAL
SCIENCE

PHYSICAL
SCIENCE

NO YES

NET

NO NO 10lost
2024

11t091
2024
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a

Md Afruk Sk
(03.04.1996)

(28Y)

OBC.A Ase.
Proff

YES/
80.95 %

YES 
'80.80 %

NO YES /
62.88%

BENGALI

BENGALI NO YES

NET/
SET
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11l0gt
2024

Saeed Anowar
(20.08.1ee6)

(28Y)

GEN Ass.
Profr

YES /
83.95 %

YES 
'75.30 0h

YES 
'70.25 o/" EDUCATION

NO YES

SET

NO NO 23t07t
2024

01/08/
2024
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c LTBRARTAN (AS PER NCTE NOBMS)
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25tO?,
2015

1. Samaresh Modak
(02.03.1e8e)

(3s Y)

oBc€ .IBRAF
IAN

BLIS'
70.8r/o

MLIS/
65.87 %

NO LIBRARY
AND

INFORIIATION
SCIENCE

NO YES

SET

9Y YES'
B. Ed

COLLEGE

9Y

24tO2t
2015

CEBIIECAIE
Thb ls to cettlfy that the appointment of the above teachlng staff has been maae on tne Usls of r€commendation of the Selection Committeo constituted
at per the pollcy of the UGCnhe afiiliating Unive6ity / Affillating Body.
All appointmenb a.o on full-time and regular basis except those speiitied as part-time as por the NCTE norms. The academic ataff of the tnstitution
(includlng p.rt-time shff) i3 paid salary in luch scale of pay as pr€scrlbed by the UGC , Unlve6ity, affiliating body from tlme to time through account
payoe chequo or as Per adyice into the bank account of emptoyee speclally opened for the propose. The supportiig statr 3hall be paid as frr the UGC /
Stab Govemmont / Cental Got amment pay scale structui€.

The managemsnt of the imtitution shall dbchaigo the statutory dutles rclating to pension, gratulty, provident fund, atc for its employees. Tho
iGtltutlon shall follow all the norms of the NCTE as amonded from time to time.
The rcservatlon fo, SCTSTTOBC and other categorica have boen follryed as per Govemment l{o.ms,

AFlDaRg E Ax*N
Name & Signahrr€ of lfie

Authorized Representative of the lnstitution

Date \ t. b a, {.oLY

n+-&"
SCT"YCWY r Pt a( jt:'

Ch.itimp CollGlD .{ Edrrc.0on (B.Ea.)

Chor, Hrnherpare, Murslrdabld, W.B.

h z,t-L
Name & Gounter Signature with Sealof th6 \). \ -

Registrar/Competent Authority of the Affiliating Body.
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